
AP and IB Exam Schedule for May 2022 
All morning exams begin at 8:15 a.m. 

All afternoon exams begin at 12:15 p.m. 
Date Morning Location Afternoon Location 

Thurs, Apr 28   IB Business Management P1 
IB World Religions P1 

Schola 

Fri, Apr 29 IB Business Man P2 
IB World Religions P2 

Schola   

     
Mon, May 2 AP Government Aux Gym AP Chemistry Aux Gym 
     
Tue, May 3 AP Environmental Science Aux Gym AP Psychology Aux Gym 
     
Wed, May 4 AP English Literature  Aux Gym AP Computer Science A Aux Gym 
   IB History P1-2 Schola 
     
Thur, May 5 AP Macroeconomics 

IB History P3 
Aux Gym 
Schola 

AP Statistics Aux Gym 

     
Fri, May 6 AP United States History Aux Gym AP Art History Aux Gym 
 Ø AP Studio Art: Portfolios (digital submission and physical constructions) are due by 7:00pm -CST 
   IB Math P1 Schola 
     
Mon, May 9 AP Calculus AB / BC Aux Gym AP Computer Science Principles Aux Gym 
 IB Math P2 Schola   
     
Tue, May 10 AP English Language Aux Gym IB German B P1-2 (Reading) Schola 
     
Wed, May 11 AP Spanish Language #1323  AP Biology Aux Gym 
 IB German B P2 (Listening) Schola IB Biology P1-2 Schola 
     
Thur, May 12 AP French Language #1323 AP Physics I Aux Gym 
 IB Math HL P3 Schola IB English P1 Schola 
     
Fri, May 13 AP German Language #1323   
     
Mon, May 16   IB Spanish B P1-2 (Reading) Schola 
     
Tue, May 17 IB Spanish B P2 (Listening) Schola   
     
Wed, May 18   IB Chemistry SL P1-2 Schola 
     
Thur, May 19   IB French B P1-2 (Reading) Schola 
     
Fri, May 20   AP European History TBD 
 IB French B P2 (Listening) Schola   

 
*** LATE AP Exams (make-up testing with APPROVED circumstances) TBD: Tuesday – Friday, May 17 – 20. *** 

 
Note: Accommodated testing (individual and/or small group) will be determined and administered appropriately. 


